
5
CHIPS
FRECH
KOPIE
LOGIK
NARBE
ORBIT
RANCH
SPIEL
STARB
STOFF
6
MAUERN
ZWEITE
7
ARBEITE
EHEMANN

EHRGEIZ
ENTWURF
ERHIELT
FRISCHE
KAPELLE
RICHTEN
TRUPPEN
ZULETZT
8
KLEINSTE
ZUSAMMEN
9
ANGEBLICH
BOTSCHAFT
ERINNERST
POLITIKER

5 7

7 5

9

6 5

5 6

9

5 7

7 5

5

8

5

9

7

7

7

7

7

7

9

5

8

5

T

4
KOST
TRAT
5
ALLEN
AMBER
NARBE
TASSE
TRAUE
UNTEN
6
PRIVAT
UNFALL
7
AUSSAGE
AUSWAHL
BEDAURE

BEREDEN
DICHTER
EINSATZ
ERHOLEN
LIEFERN
OKTOBER
PROBIER
RACHAEL
RICHTEN
SELTSAM
ZWEIMAL
9
DATENBANK
ERINNERST
KRANKHEIT
NACHTISCH

7 4

7 5

9

5 7

7 5

9

5 7

4 7

7

6

7

7

5

9

7

7

9

5

7

7

6

7

A

 SmartPuzzleBooks.com

https://www.smartpuzzlebooks.com


S T O F F E H R G E I Z
T R R H I R U
A R B E I T E C H I P S
R I S M H N A
B O T S C H A F T N M

H N E E M
M A U E R N N A R B E

K N S N
L O G I K Z W E I T E
E E A U N
I B P O L I T I K E R
N L E E W O A
S P I E L T R U P P E N
T C L Z R I C
E R H I E L T F R E C H

B E D A U R E K O S T
E I N I R E U
R I C H T E N A L L E N
E H E S N T F
D A T E N B A N K S A
E E T H A L
N A R B E Z W E I M A L

R I
P R O B I E R T R A U E
R K N A U R
I T N A C H T I S C H
V O E H A S O
A M B E R A U S W A H L
T E S E S G E

T R A T L I E F E R N

 SmartPuzzleBooks.com

https://www.smartpuzzlebooks.com

